Flip Into Fall

Team Results
Sep 20-21, 2014
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Women / 3P / All Ages

1 Jing's

4053
4052
4058
4057
4059
4056
4054

2 J&R

4043
4041
4042
4050
4049
4044
4045

3 Alamo

4011
4015
4013
4017
4014
4012
4016

Ashley Degley
Chloe Cantu
Talina Ochoa
Mia Gonzalez
Sofia Tavarez
Sofia Flores
Lucia Flores

Maegan Bradway
Hanha Baber
Mina Baber

Kaley Schriewer
Cassidy Sanford
Kylie Hammond
Cheyenne Holden

Nicole Barragan
Audi Oropez
Kendra Grimm
Ana Simpson
Megan Mollica
Kelly Flinn
Valeria Silva

4 Northwest Kids

4068
4067
4069
4065
4066
4064
4063
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Ashley Robertson
Caydence Mathis
Chyler Sanders
Katie King

Avery Martinez
Alexis Guevara
Mia Flores

Session: All
Team Score I -|'|_-|:|' 1_‘ .
X 189.250 47.300 47.850 46.450 47.650
6 1 1 1
9.550 9.675 9.625 9.700
9.500 9.725 9.400 9.800
9.450 9.650 9.400 9.525
9.400 8.825
9.400 9.350
9.450 9.200 9.400
9.225
X 187.425 47.825 46.900 45.900 46.800
1 2 4 3
9.725 9.400 9.300 9.550
9.600 9.475 9.450 9.600
9.550 9.225 9.150 9.400
9.500 9.350 9.150
9.450 9.450 9.100
8.900
9.100
X 186.950 47.350 46.225 46.400 46.975
5 4 2 2
9.750 9.275 9.350 9.550
9.500 9.400 9.250 9.425
9.400 9.250 9.250 9.200
9.375
9.325 9.375 9.300
9.150 9.175 9.500
9.150
X 185.700 47.750 45.425 46.250 46.275
2T 8 3 4
9.700 9.275 9.275 9.300
9.675 9.575 9.550 9.550
9.575 9.075
9.450 8.825
9.350 9.075 9.300 9.150
8.675 9.000 9.200
9.125
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Session: All
Sep 20-21, 2014
Rank Gvm Team Score I -|'|_-|:|' 1_‘ .
5 Artemov X 183.875 47.725 45,975 44.450 45.725
4 6 8 6
4024 Bree Hopkins 9.650 9.300 9.125 9.275
4021 Sahiary Cruz 9.650
4020 Kalyi Cantu 9.550 9.325 8.850 9.350
4023 Emi Goto 9.450 9.500 8.975 9.400
4026 Raina Zepeda 9.425 9.100 8.800
4022 Gabriella Gordon 8.750 8.850
4025 Melissa Houston 8.650 8.900
6 AHGA X 183.700 46.850 45.700 45.000 46.150
7 7 6 5
4001 Ysabella Barroso 9.600 8.950 9.300
4008 Fayth Ham 9.375 9.125 9.125 9.400
4005 Eva Escobar 9.350 9.375 8.800
4006 Vivyan Gill 9.325 8.775 9.200
4007 Erigua Gomez 9.200 9.100 9.375
4002 Summer Borie 9.150
4004 Gabriella De Los Santos 9.000 9.100
4009 Amirah Hernandez 9.075
7 TAGS X 183.475 47.750 46.550 44,925 44.250
2T 3 7 8
4097 Cailin Lopez 9.600 9.450 9.100 9.275
4099 Sydney Mutchler 9.550 9.275 9.050 9.275
4101 Riley Whitaker 9.550 9.325 8.750 7.800
4096 Julianna Garcia 9.525 9.325 9.150
4100 Jordan Patteson 9.525 8.875
4098 Joslyn Lopez 9.175 9.150 8.750
8 Sunburst X 183.150 46.575 46.125 45.425 45.025
8 5 5 7
4095 Elisa Zuniga 9.400 9.200 9.325 9.200
4091 Caroline Mason 9.375
4088 Adrienne Keller 9.300 8.925 9.200
4092 Neilina Ongay 9.250 9.325 9.175 8.725
4089 Mariah Knight 9.250 9.325 8.650
4090 Christy Lukasiewicz 9.550 9.350 9.000
4094 Olivia Torres 8.725
4093 Railli Ruiz 8.900



